
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36099949 5PSSDB 24.40 5.15 125.66

36099966 P10 - 93396 10PSSDA 24.37 5.15 125.51

36099979 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 7PSSDB 24.25 4.55 110.34

36099991 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 24.41 5.15 125.71

36100000 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.44 5.15 125.87

36100011 P10 - 101380 5PSSDB 24.40 10.75 262.30

36100021 P10 - (90126) CITY OF HUNTSILLE - TRUNK SAN SEWER REPLACEMENT 5PSSDB 24.43 10.75 262.62

36100036 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.45 5.15 125.92

36100044 P10 - (99297) Northpointe Boulevard Segment 2 7PSSDB 24.42 6.40 156.29

36100048 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.45 5.15 125.92

36100062 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.48 5.15 126.07

36100072 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.80 5.15 127.72

36100082 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.67 5.15 127.05

36100094 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.79 5.15 127.67

36100106 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.66 5.15 127.00

36100124 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.45 5.15 125.92

36100136 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.31 5.15 125.20

36100149 P10 - (102225) Kresston Sec 4 WSD MORTARSD23.56 5.15 121.33

36100158 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.67 5.15 127.05

36100167 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.51 5.15 126.23

36100178 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.70 5.15 127.20

36100189 10PSSDA 24.81 5.15 127.77

3062.35

0% 0.00

TOTAL 3062.35

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 11/29/2024

R003810

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1


	11-22-2024 TO 11-27-2024



